21662.24  21.50 Deposits with
Reserve Bank of
India

75.52

3212.96  Loans and Advances
from Central
Government -

 3284.34  125.78 Departmental
Cash Balance
including
Permanent
Advances

200.17

 0.33  Pre 1984-85
Loans

0.33  0.19 Permanent Cash
Imprest

0.21

 75.35  Non-Plan Loans 44.29  119.51 Investment of
Earmarked
Funds

0.68

 3071.32  Loans for State
Plan Schemes

3179.07  558.89 Cash balance
investments

824.70

27396.10

 Deficit on
Government
Accounts

 31199.30

Audit Report (Civil) for the year ended 31 March 2008

110

 65.96  Loans for
Centrally
Sponsored Plan
Schemes

60.65  (-)2023.36 Revenue
Deficit of the
Current year

3823.24

   0.21  Other
adjustments

 -   Ways and means
advances

-  29419.46 Accumulated
deficit upto 31
March 2007

27376.06

25.00  Contingency Fund  25.00 (-) 20.25  Proforma
correction

7977.45  Small Savings,
Provident
Funds, etc.

 8613.28

1272.26  Deposits  1337.70
-  Overdrafts from the

Reserve Bank of
India

 -

1537.71  Reserve Funds  1722.04
-  Deposits with the

Reserve Bank of
India

 -

75.17  Remittances Balances  87.33
51254.21   56094.97 51254.21   56094.97

Appendices

111

Appendix-1.3
(Refer to paragraph 1.2 page 3)

Abstract of receipts and disbursements for the year 2007-08

(Rupees in crore)
2006-07 Receipts 2007-08 2006-07 Disbursements  2007-08

   Non
Plan

Plan Total

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
  Section-A:

Revenue

20567.14  1Revenue
receipts

 19237.62 18543.78 1 Revenue
expenditure-

21897.32 1163.54 23060.86 23060.86

 9017.16 (i)-Tax revenue 9899.17  10338.64 General services 12886.18 5.72 12891.90
 7744.58 (ii)-Non-tax

revenue
5253.97  4103.72 Social Services- 4118.58 215.00 4333.58

 1565.75 (iii) State’s
share of Union
Taxes and
Duties

1974.99  2318.26 -Education,
Sports, Art and
Culture

2600.95 73.04 2673.99

 1487.85 (iv)Non-Plan
Grants

1112.74  689.02 -Health and
Family Welfare

694.48 61.99 756.47

 397.36 (v) Grants for
State Plan
Schemes

617.67  346.32 -Water Supply,
Sanitation
Housing and
Urban
Development,

307.12 - 307.12

 20.78 (vi) Grants for
Central Plan
Schemes

13.42  18.27 -Information and
Broadcasting

12.69 4.94 17.63

 333.66 (vii) Grants for
Centrally
Sponsored
Schemes

365.66  79.34 -Welfare of
Scheduled
Castes,
Scheduled tribes
and Other
Backward
Classes

51.58 6.55 58.13

   62.20 -Labour and
Labour Welfare

67.53 0.33 67.86

   580.18 -Social Welfare
and Nutrition

370.70 68.15 438.85

   10.13 -Others 13.53 - 13.53

   3772.87 Economic
Services-

4535.77 942.82 5478.59

   473.72 -Agriculture and
Allied Activities

462.65 199.50 662.15

   66.23 -Rural
Development

57.71 7.97 65.68

   519.43 -Irrigation and
Flood Control

567.67 - 567.67

   1427.47 -Energy 2850.53 - 2850.53
   138.14 -Industry and

Minerals
127.05 1.30 128.35

   551.60 -Transport 363.65 - 363.65
   0.91 -Science,

Technology and
Environment

0.94 13.04 13.98

   595.37 -General
Economic
Services

105.03 721.02 826.05

   328.55 Grants-in-aid
and
Contributions

356.79 - 356.79

  II. Revenue
deficit carried
over to Section
B

 3823.24 2023.36 Revenue
Surplus carried
over to Section-
B

- - -

20567.14  Total Section
A

 23060.86 20567.14   23060.86

Audit Report (Civil) for the year ended 31 March 2008

112

2006-07 Receipts 2007-08 2006-07 Disbursements  2007-08
  Section-B   Non

Plan
Plan Total

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
1767.65  III-Opening

Cash balance
including
Permanent
Advances and
Cash Balance
Investment
Account etc.

 825.87 2586.18 II-Capital
Outlay-

272.16 1919.14 2191.60 2191.60

   93.82 General
Services-

75.45 59.77 135.22